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OEM Reference

FIAT

GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

SAAB

SAAB

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

e not found or type unknown

71740112
13104120
0444275
13104120
444275
4565859
4906111
0444275
444275

OEM Cross Reference

TOPRAN
SASIC

A.B.S.

VEMA

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SWAG

NK

METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE

BORG & BECK
BIRTH
DENCKERMANN
FLENNOR
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI
VAICO

206909
2306053
260393
26235
27775
27775
3475001
3475001
40927775
5113618
53002309
6140440007
6140440007
BDL6792
BX5024
D140275
FLO960H
QLS3541S
TC1573
TC1573
V400578
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